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Celebrating 100 Years • 1911 -2011

Part Number Sales 
Number Delco Mitsubishi MACK/ 

VOLVO Prestolite

M110R2601SE
�M110601 19011514 8200434 MIB971179
M110601 8200084 MIB971179FL
M110601 8300013 FL1179

M110R2602SE

M110602 8200214 8200214 MK2078 MK2078 M130D2001H (3672731C92)
M110602 8300060 8300060 21019460 21019460 M130D2004H (3808509C92)
M110602 8200417 8200417 MK2079 21019456 MS2-530 (3574175C94)
M110602 8200572 8200572 VV2079 MS2-570 (3593808C92)
M110602 8200433 8200433

M110R2603SE

M110603 8300009 10461165 3815734C91
M110603 10461055 10461183 D61-6002-004
M110603 10461075 10461185 D61-6002-008
M110603 10461096 10461232 FL0579
M110603 10461183 10479038 FL0777
M110603 10479030 10479062 FL0975
M110603 1990355 10479082 IN1478
M110603 1990391 10479161 IN1478
M110603 1990393 323-864 M983579
M110603 1990421 323-873 MIB970777
M110603 1990428 323-902 MIB970777FL
M110603 1990489 3604665RX MIB970975
M110603 1993776 R0461183 MIB970975FL
M110603 10461028 R0461185 PC0979
M110603 10461062 PC1479
M110603 PC1879

M110R2604SE
M110604 19011525 8300008 MIB971179
M110604 8200082 8200287 MIB971179FL
M110604 FL1179

M110R2615SE

M110615 10461042 1990337 3815734C91
M110615 10461052 1990352 D61-6002-004
M110615 10461053 1990358 D61-6002-008
M110615 10461126 1990375 FL0579
M110615 10461127 1990376 FL0777
M110615 10461164 1990386 FL0975
M110615 10461214 1990398 IN1478
M110615 10461267 1990400 IN1478
M110615 10461334 1990420 M983579
M110615 10461592 1990423 MIB970777
M110615 10461753 1990424 MIB970777FL
M110615 10461755 1990450 MIB970975
M110615 10461777 1990468 MIB970975FL
M110615 10478810 1990470 PC0979
M110615 10478894 1990475 PC1479
M110615 10478895 1990478 PC1879
M110615 10479028 1990483
M110615 10479037 1990490
M110615 10479072 1990495
M110615 10479081 1993803
M110615 10479150 1993807
M110615 10479156 1993816
M110615 10479160 8200029
M110615 10479277 8200031
M110615 19011500 8200033
M110615 19011505 8200037
M110615 19011506 8200038
M110615 19011508 8200040
M110615 19011516 8200050
M110615 19011518 8200088
M110615 19011521 8200090
M110615 19011529 8200091
M110615 19011530 8200104
M110615 19011531 8200289
M110615 323-867 8200290
M110615 323-871 8200308
M110615 323-892 8300017
M110615 3604322RX 8300019
M110615 R0461126 10461033
M110615 R0461127 10461038

Approved for diesel engines up to 14L

800-354-0560 
www.prestolite.com

Cross Reference by Leece-Neville Part
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M110 Gear Reduced Starter

Cross Reference by Competitor Part

Approved for diesel engines up to 14L

Delco Mitsubishi MACK/ 
VOLVO Part Number Sales 

Number
1990337 M110R2615SE M110615
1990352 M110R2615SE M110615
1990355 IN1478 M110R2603SE M110603
1990358 M110R2615SE M110615
1990375 M110R2615SE M110615
1990376 M110R2615SE M110615
1990386 M110R2615SE M110615
1990391 IN1478 M110R2603SE M110603
1990393 M983579 M110R2603SE M110603
1990398 M110R2615SE M110615
1990400 M110R2615SE M110615
1990420 M110R2615SE M110615
1990421 MIB970777 M110R2603SE M110603
1990423 M110R2615SE M110615
1990424 M110R2615SE M110615
1990428 MIB970777FL M110R2603SE M110603
1990450 M110R2615SE M110615
1990468 M110R2615SE M110615
1990470 M110R2615SE M110615
1990475 M110R2615SE M110615
1990478 M110R2615SE M110615
1990483 M110R2615SE M110615
1990489 MIB970975 M110R2603SE M110603
1990490 M110R2615SE M110615
1990495 M110R2615SE M110615
1993776 MIB970975FL M110R2603SE M110603
1993803 M110R2615SE M110615
1993807 M110R2615SE M110615
1993816 M110R2615SE M110615
8200029 M110R2615SE M110615
8200031 M110R2615SE M110615
8200033 M110R2615SE M110615
8200037 M110R2615SE M110615
8200038 M110R2615SE M110615
8200040 M110R2615SE M110615
8200050 M110R2615SE M110615
8200082 MIB971179FL M110R2604SE M110604
8200084 MIB971179FL M110R2601SE M110601
8200088 M110R2615SE M110615
8200090 M110R2615SE M110615
8200091 M110R2615SE M110615
8200104 M110R2615SE M110615
8200214 MK2078 MK2078 M110R2602SE M110602
8200214 MK2078 21019460 M110R2602SE M110602
8200287 M110R2604SE M110604
8200289 M110R2615SE M110615
8200290 M110R2615SE M110615
8200308 M110R2615SE M110615
8200417 MK2079 21019456 M110R2602SE M110602
8200417 MK2079 21019456 M110R2602SE M110602
8200433 M110R2602SE M110602
8200433 M110R2602SE M110602
8200434 M110R2601SE M110601
8200572 VV2079 M110R2602SE M110602
8200572 VV2079 M110R2602SE M110602
8300008 FL1179 M110R2604SE M110604
8300009 3815734C91 M110R2603SE M110603
8300013 FL1179 M110R2601SE M110601
8300017 M110R2615SE M110615
8300019 M110R2615SE M110615
8300060 21019460 21019460 M110R2602SE M110602
8300060 21019460 MK2078 M110R2602SE M110602
10461028 PC0979 M110R2603SE M110603
10461033 M110R2615SE M110615

Delco Mitsubishi MACK/ 
VOLVO Part Number Sales 

Number
10461038 M110R2615SE M110615
10461042 3815734C91 M110R2615SE M110615
10461052 D61-6002-004 M110R2615SE M110615
10461053 D61-6002-008 M110R2615SE M110615
10461055 D61-6002-004 M110R2603SE M110603
10461062 PC1479 M110R2603SE M110603
10461075 D61-6002-008 M110R2603SE M110603
10461096 FL0579 M110R2603SE M110603
10461126 FL0579 M110R2615SE M110615
10461127 FL0777 M110R2615SE M110615
10461164 FL0975 M110R2615SE M110615
10461165 PC1879 M110R2603SE M110603
10461183 FL0777 M110R2603SE M110603
10461183 M110R2603SE M110603
10461185 M110R2603SE M110603
10461214 IN1478 M110R2615SE M110615
10461232 M110R2603SE M110603
10461267 IN1478 M110R2615SE M110615
10461334 M983579 M110R2615SE M110615
10461592 MIB970777 M110R2615SE M110615
10461753 MIB970777FL M110R2615SE M110615
10461755 MIB970975 M110R2615SE M110615
10461777 MIB970975FL M110R2615SE M110615
10478810 PC0979 M110R2615SE M110615
10478894 PC1479 M110R2615SE M110615
10478895 PC1879 M110R2615SE M110615
10479028 M110R2615SE M110615
10479030 FL0975 M110R2603SE M110603
10479037 M110R2615SE M110615
10479038 M110R2603SE M110603
10479062 M110R2603SE M110603
10479072 M110R2615SE M110615
10479081 M110R2615SE M110615
10479082 M110R2603SE M110603
10479150 M110R2615SE M110615
10479156 M110R2615SE M110615
10479160 M110R2615SE M110615
10479161 M110R2603SE M110603
10479277 M110R2615SE M110615
19011500 M110R2615SE M110615
19011505 M110R2615SE M110615
19011506 M110R2615SE M110615
19011508 M110R2615SE M110615
19011514 MIB971179 M110R2601SE M110601
19011516 M110R2615SE M110615
19011518 M110R2615SE M110615
19011521 M110R2615SE M110615
19011525 MIB971179 M110R2604SE M110604
19011529 M110R2615SE M110615
19011530 M110R2615SE M110615
19011531 M110R2615SE M110615
323-864 M110R2603SE M110603
323-867 M110R2615SE M110615
323-871 M110R2615SE M110615
323-873 M110R2603SE M110603
323-892 M110R2615SE M110615
323-902 M110R2603SE M110603
3604322RX M110R2615SE M110615
3604665RX M110R2603SE M110603
R0461126 M110R2615SE M110615
R0461127 M110R2615SE M110615
R0461183 M110R2603SE M110603
R0461185 M110R2603SE M110603
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